


































































Portable
Fans
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Breeze table fan offers attractive aesthetics to suit all 
your application needs.
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Specification : Breeze 
Sweep Size 400 mm  

Power Input

Speed

Air Delivery60 W 75 CMM

1350 RPM

Specification : Breeze HS
Sweep Size 400 mm  

Power Input

Speed

Air Delivery125 W 85 CMM

2200 RPM

Po r t a b l e  F a n

Breeze

Aerodynamic
Blades

High
Speed

Robust
Design

Powerful
Motor
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Fans with a sturdy design offering superior 
air delivery.
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Specification : Breeze 
Sweep Size 400 mm  

Power Input

Speed

Air Delivery60 W 75 CMM

1350 RPM

Specification : Breeze HS
Sweep Size 400 mm  

Power Input

Speed

Air Delivery125 W 85 CMM

2200 RPM

Po r t a b l e  F a n

Breeze

Aerodynamic
Blades

High
Speed

Robust
Design

Powerful
Motor
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Fans with a sturdy design offering high speed 
and superior air delivery.
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Po r t a b l e  F a n

Breeze Specification : Breeze
Sweep Size 400 mm  

Power Input

Speed

Air Delivery60 W 75 CMM

1350 RPM

Specification : Breeze HS
Sweep Size 400 mm  

Power Input

Speed

Air Delivery125 W 85 CMM

2200 RPM

Aerodynamic
Blades

High
Speed

Robust
Design

Powerful
Motor
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High speed metallic duo specially curated for 
higher air delivery.
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Po r t a b l e  F a n

Cyclix

Specification : Cyclix
Sweep Size 450 mm  

Power Input

Speed

Air Delivery90 W 100 CMM

1350 RPM

100% Copper
Winding

Smooth
Oscillation

Robust
Motor

Neck
Indexing

Lorem 
ipsum 
dolo
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Ventilation
Fans

Ventilation
Fans
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Silent ventilation fan that offers superior air suction and 
keeps your surroundings fresh and odour free.
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Specification : Ventelia

150 mm

200 mm

250 mm

35 W

38 W

40 W

280 CMH

550 CMH

750 CMH

1350 RPM

1300 RPM

1250 RPM

Sweep Size Power Input Air DeliverySpeed

Specification : Ventelia HS

200 mm 65 W 750 CMH2100 RPM

Sweep Size Power Input Air DeliverySpeed

Ve n t i l a t i o n  F a n

Ventelia

Superior Air
Delivery

Dust Protection
Shutter

Low Noise
Operation
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Ventalo offers strong superior air suction keeping your surroundings fresh, odour free and reduces humidity. 

Ventalo DBB with its double ball bearing offers a very strong suction of 1750 CMH.

�������
47



Ve n t i l a t i o n  F a n

Ventalo

Ve n t i l a t i o n  F a n

Ventalo DBB

Specification : Ventalo

225 mm

300 mm

30 W

40 W

700 CMH

1100 CMH

1400 RPM

1400 RPM

Sweep Size Power Input Air DeliverySpeed

Specification : Ventalo DBB

225 mm

300 mm

45 W

70 W

700 CMH

1750 CMH

1400 RPM

1350 RPM

Sweep Size Power Input Air DeliverySpeed

Strong
Suction

Superior Air
Delivery

Strong
Suction

Double Ball
Bearing
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Ventso

Specification

Sweep Size 100 mm

Power Input 21 W

150 mm  

25 W

Speed

Air Delivery 125 CMH

2700 RPM

240 CMH

2100 RPM

Safety
Guard

Copper
Winding

High
Speed

BlackWhite
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Specification

Sweep Size 100 mm

Power Input 21 W

150 mm  

25 W 125 CMH

2700 RPM

240 CMH

2100 RPMSpeed

Air Delivery

Easy
Installation

High
Speed

Ventsy

Low Noise
Operation

SilverCream
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